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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 201.13 15,486.80 15,486.80 15,486.74 15,486.74

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 100.36 16,057.28 31,544.08 16,057.28 31,544.02
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 348.49 67,955.75 99,499.83 67,955.70 99,499.72

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 152.79 45,377.44 144,877.27 45,377.44 144,877.16

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 120.02 25,324.01 170,201.28 25,324.00 170,201.16

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 291.31 46,609.28 216,810.56 46,609.25 216,810.41

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 104.09 13,947.39 230,757.95 13,947.39 230,757.80

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 217.17 62,109.19 292,867.14 62,109.19 292,866.99

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 128.37 20,539.36 313,406.50 20,539.36 313,406.35

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 87.89 11,953.58 325,360.08 11,953.58 325,359.93

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 205.09 1,301.87 326,661.95 60,089.89 385,449.82

17151 80000-6546 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 205.09 58,788.01 385,449.96 0.00 385,449.82
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

16078 80000-6546 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 180.80 38,690.97 424,140.93 38,690.97 424,140.79

17562 80000-6546 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 106.78 18,046.32 442,187.25 18,046.32 442,187.11

07943 80000-6546 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 93.42 27,371.75 469,559.00 27,371.76 469,558.87

16544 80000-6546 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 13.57 329.22 4,467.11 474,026.11 49,711.60 519,270.47
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17093 80000-6546 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 181.96 0.00 474,026.11 57,680.04 576,950.51

15103 80000-6546 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 118.29 0.00 474,026.11 9,463.04 586,413.55

16079 80000-6546 15.0403 Electri-Mechanical Technlogy 293.00 0.00 76.84 0.00 474,026.11 22,514.99 608,928.54

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 57.57 0.00 474,026.11 2,878.40 611,806.94

3,101.56
326,661.95
147,364.16

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 34




